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Pipestone High School

Boys 100 Meter Dash Class A
11.40 QUAL
Name

Preliminaries

Fowler, Jeff
Citrowske, Colby
Buffo, Juan
Vanderschaaf, Kevin
Hill, Apollo
Mathias, Shaun
Ramirez Marin, Alonzo
Nehring, Jacob
Marcus, Cole

10 Hardy, Adrien

11 Fleahman, Brandon
12 Kirk, Brandon

13 Tierney, Tim

14 Goedtke, Tyler

15 Spaeth, Willy

O 00NN P W=

Boys 100 Meter Dash Class A
11.40 QUAL
Name

Finals

Fowler, Jeff

Citrowske, Colby
Buffo, Juan

Hill, Apollo
Vanderschaaf, Kevin
Ramirez Marin, Alonzo
Mathias, Shaun
Nehring, Jacob

00O W~

Boys 200 Meter Dash Class A
22.84 QUAL
Name

Preliminaries

Citrowske, Colby
Fowler, Jeff

Buffo, Juan
Spronk, Jordan
Gleis, Anthony
Siebanahler, Jordan
Kumnstle, Mike

Hill, Apollo
Ringsaker, Cody

O 00NN P LW —

Yr

11
12

12

11
10

12
11
12

11

Yr

10
11

12
11
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School

Jackson County Central
Canby/Minneota

Jackson County Central
Hills-BeaverCr/Ellsworth/Edger
Redwood Valley

Southwestern United
Montevideo

Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
MACCRAY

‘Wabasso

Lake Benton/Lincoln HI
Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton
Cedar Mtn/Comfrey/Springfield
Fulda

Westbrook-WG/Red Rock Centra

School

Jackson County Central
Canby/Minneota

Jackson County Central
Redwood Valley
Hills-BeaverCr/Ellsworth/Edger
Montevideo

Southwestern United

Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B

School

Canby/Minneota
Jackson County Central
Jackson County Central
Southwest Mn Christain
Murray County Central
Luverne

Luverne

Redwood Valley
Ortonville

Prelims

11.50 Q
11.50 Q

11.51
11.61
11.64
11.91
11.91
11.92
12.07
12.09
12.10
12.13
12.16
12.23
12.42

Finals

11.35
1143
11.50
11.61
11.63
11.90
11.93
12.43

Prelims

22.99 Q
2348 Q

23.39
23.53
23.55
23.67
23.86
23.95
24.05
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Wind
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Pipestone High School

Section 3A Track and Field Championships - 6/1/2006
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Results
10 Tews, Mike Cedar Mtn/Comfrey/Springfield
11 Pfeifle, Nicholas 9 Southwest Mn Christain
12 Baumann, Joel 8 Benson/KMS
13 Keiper, Jacob Cedar Mtn/Comfrey/Springfield
14 Neyens, Brett 10 Montevideo
Preliminaries ... (Boys 200 Meter Dash Class A)
Name Yr School
15 Rosa, Matt 10 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton
16 Swenhaugen, John 9 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton
Boys 200 Meter Dash Class A
22,84 QUAL
Name Yr School
Finals
1 Citrowske, Colby Canby/Minneota
2 Buffo, Juan Jackson County Central
3 Fowler, Jeff Jackson County Central
4 Spronk, Jordan 10 Southwest Mn Christain
5 Hill, Apollo 12 Redwood Valley
Siebanahler, Jordan Luverne
7 Gleis, Anthony 11 Murray County Central
& Kunstle, Mike Luverne
Boys 400 Meter Dash Class A
50.60 QUAL
Name Yr School
1 Hendricks, Jake Luverne
2 Gleis, Anthony 11 Murray County Central
3 Strand, R.J. 12 Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
4 Hustad, Wade 12 Redwood Valley
5 Fink, Kerry 12 Hills-BeaverCr/Ellsworth/Edger
6 Holwerda, Brett 10 Blh/Bold
7 Minsch, Nic MACCRAY
8 Nelson, Drew 10 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton
9 VanderVelde, Brady 12 Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
10 Kocak, Jordan Jackson County Central
11 Tews, Mike Cedar Mtn/Comfrey/Springfield
- 12 Kack, Kyle 11 Canby/Minneota
13 Rosa, Matt 10 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton
14 Scharfe, Mason 11 Russell-Tyler Ruthton
15 Keiper, Jacob Cedar Mtn/Comfrey/Springfield
16 Dack, Erik Montevideo
Boys 800 Meter Run Class A
1:59.01 QUAL
Name Yr School
1 Van Schepen, Brent 12 Southwest Mn Christain

Foller; T o meneenrite. 12

3
4

Stover, Lee
Funderburg, Randyn 12

Luverne
Adrian
Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B

24.16
24.27
24.28
24.57
24.58

Prelims

24.60
24.69

Finals

22.93
23.08
23.31
23.44
23.57
23,75
23.81
23.87

Finals

50.54
50.77
51.18
51.92
52.12
52.80
52.90
52.93
53.56
53.90
53.91
55.42
55.43
55.71
55.94
56.30

Finals

2:03.15
2:03.86
2:03.90
2:05.95

Wind
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Wind

QUAL

NN NN

5

el N I S I NG SRS I O O )

NN DN

Points

=N WA 0NN O

Points

—

=N WAoo O

Points

DN O\ o O



Pipestone High School

5 Lavoie, Miguel
6 Vopel, Carl
7 Hodgson, Nick
8 Felt, Michael
9 Stavne, Shane

10 Lippert, Casey

11 York, Mark

(Boys 800 Meter Run Class A)

Name

12 Liebl, John

13 Swenson, Ryan

14 DuFrane, Baxter
15 VanWesten, Riley
16 Brandt, Nathan

Boys 1600 Meter Run Class A
4:26.29 QUAL
Name

Peters, Justin
Henderson, Jacob
Funderburg, Randyn
Brandt, Nathan
Liebl, John
Drealan, Anthony
Tholen, Ryan
Hinrichs, Austin
Paulsen, Tyler

10 Ossefoort, Cody
11 Fast, Chris

12 Nieuwbeerta, JJ
13 Spronk, Ethan

14 Ellens, Nate

15 Applen, Dan

O o000 h LN

Boys 3200 Meter Run Class A
9:48.95 QUAL
Name

Bongard, Anthony
Henderson, Jacob
Christiansen, Thomas
Van't Hof, Devon
Weinke, Ethan
Schneidermean, Steve
Hinrichs, Austin
VerHey, Dustin
Jurgenson, Cameron
Jackman, Frank
Jones, Derek

Hein, Owen

Fast, Chris

—_ .
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Section 3A Track and Field Championships - 6/1/2006

11

11
11

Yr

Yr
11
11
12

12
12

11

10

12

11
11
12
12

11

10
12
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Fulda
Southwestern United
Redwood Valley
Redwood Valley
MACCRAY
Renville County West
Murray County Central

School

Montevideo

Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
Southwestern United
Jackson County Central

School

Redwood Valley

Yellow Medicine East

Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
Jackson County Central
Montevideo

Fulda
Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton
MACCRAY
Hills-BeaverCr/Ellsworth/Edger
Pipestone Area

Mountain Lake/B-O
Montevideo

Southwest Mn Christain
Murray County Central
Redwood Valley

School

Redwood Valley

Yellow Medicine East
Luverne

Southwest Mn Christain
Adrian

Luvetne

MACCRAY
Hills-BeaverCr/Ellsworth/Edger
Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
Russell-Tyler Ruthton
Windom Area

Montevideo

Mountain Lake/B-O

2:06.20
2:06.70
2:06.88
2:07.36
2:08.35
2:09.10
2:09.87

Finals

2:09.99
2:10.23
2:10.55
2:15.05
2:22.42

Finals

4:37.10
4:37.85
4:38.60
4:44.93
4:4536
4:4728
4:49.68
4:50.64
4:51.34
4:53.33
4:55.10
4:55.20
4:58.64
4:59.41
5:18.22

Finals

10:13.15
10:19.58
10:27.09
10:27.47
10:30.98
10:33.80
10:42.42
10:48.78
10:50.80
10:52.29
11:00.35
11:02.30
11:03.36
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Pipestone High School

Pipestone
Results
14 Lingbeek, Jared 11 Renville County West
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class A
15.47 QUAL
Name Yr School
Preliminaries
1 Fragodt, Daniel 11 Benson/KMS
2 Asliby, Chris Luverne
3 Spaeth, Nick 10 Montevideo
Preliminaries ... (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class A)
Name Yr School
4 Johnson, Kyle 12 Murray County Central
5 Fragodt, Joey 12 Benson/KMS
6 Feil, Reid Mountain Lake/B-O
7 Thompson, Keith Mountain Lake/B-O
8 Horkey, Adam Windom Area
9 VanderVelde, Brady 12 Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
10 Schlecht, Cody 11 Canby/Minneota
11 Uphoff, Ben 11 Luverne
12 Seigert, Jameson 11 Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
13 Sjurseth, Matt 11 Canby/Minneota
14 Balfany, Bobby 11 Yellow Medicine East
15 Okins, Josh 12 Redwood Valley
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class A
15.47 QUAL
Name Yr School
Finals
-1 Ashby, Chris Luverne
2 Fragodt, Daniel 11 Benson/KMS
3 Fragodt, Joey 12 Benson/KMS
4 Spaeth, Nick 10 Montevideo
5 Johnson, Kyle 12 Murray County Central
6 Feil, Reid Mountain Lake/B-O
7 Horkey, Adam Windom Area
8 Thompson, Keith Mountain Lake/B-O
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class A
40.63 QUAL
Name Yr School
1 Ashby, Chris Luverne
2 Fragodt, Daniel 11 Benson/KMS
3 Ellingworth, Eric 12 Redwood Valley
4 Fragodt, Joey 12 Benson/KMS
5 Uphoff, Ben 11 Luverne
6 Schlecht, Cody 11 Canby/Minneota
7 Feil, Reid Mountain Lake/B-O
8 Balfany, Bobby 11 Yellow Medicine East
9 Thompson, Keith Mountain Lake/B-O
10 Johnson, Kyle 12 Murray County Central

11:23.30

Prelims

15.21
15.29
1548

Prelims

15.65
15.66
15.67
15.71
15.95
16.02
16.46
16.63
16.91
17.02
17.55
17.72

Finals

15.13
1527
15.44
15.59
15.61
15.63
16.32
16.52

Finals

39.77
40.14
40.20
40.78
4147
41.86
42.19
42.24
42.70
43.19
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Pipestone High School
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Results
11 Spaeth, Nick 10 Montevideo 43.43 1
12 Sandbulte, John Hills-BeaverCr/Ellsworth/Edger 44.18 1
13 Okins, Josh 12 Redwood Valley 44.52 1
14 Konz, Jon Adrian 44.61 1
15 Horkey, Adam Windom Area 47.09 1
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class A
44.50 QUAL
Team Relay Finals H#
1 Luvemne : 4471 ¥ 2
2 Hills-BeaverCr/Ellsworth/Edge 45.36 2
1) Vanderschaaf, Kevin 11 2) Rozeboom, Adam 11 3) Van Middendorp, Casey 9 4) Fink, Kerry 12
(Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class A)
Team Relay Finals B#
3 Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B 46.10 2
4 Montevideo 46.34 2
5 Redwood Valley 46.44 2
1) Messer, Nick 11 2) Farringer, Bryce 8 3) Bucholz, Nick 11 4) Mork, Nate 11
6 Murray County Central . 4724 2
1) Ludolph, Austin 2) Storm, Jeremy 10 3) VanMeveren, Matt 10 4) Letendre, Chris
7 Jackson County Central 47.35 1
1) Halverson, Brandon 2) Philajack, Khamboo 3) Kamphout, Vongh 4) Choick, Jordan
8 Mountain Lake/B-O 47.37 1
1) Wall, Dalton 2) Freitag, Jake 3) Rodney, Jerome 4) Wall, Jeremy
9 Fulda 47.66
10 Cedar Mtn/Comfrey/Springfiel 48.09 1
1) Anderson, Josh 2) Tiemney, Tim 3) Heiling, Jason 4) Christensen, Ross
11 Blh/Bold 48.13 2
12 Southwest Mn Christain 48.42 1
13 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton 48.87 1
1) Kirk, Brandon 9 2) Hook, Josh 9 3) Stibbe, Chad 12 4) Swan, Seth 11
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Class A
1:32.69 QUAL
Team Relay Finals B#
-1 Luverne ) 1:32.54 QUAL - 2 #
2 Southwest Mn Christain 1:35.08 2
1) Van Dyke, Jess 2) Spronk, Jordan 10 3) Holm, Trevor 10 4) Pfeifle, Nicholas 9
3 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton 1:35.45 2
1) Rosa, Matt 10 2) Paradis, Steve 10 3) Swenhaugen, John 9 4) Nelson, Drew 10
4 Montevideo 1:36.24 2
5 Hills-BeaverCr/Ellsworth/Edge 1:37.05 2
1) Matejski, Powel 2) Rozeboom, Adam 11 3) Vanderschaaf, Kevin 11 4) Fink, Kerry 12
6 Yellow Medicine East 1:37.71 1
7 Mountain Lake/B-O 1:37.72 1
1) Rodney, Jerome 2) Wall, Jeremy 3) Feil, Reid 4) Thompson, Keith
8 Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B 1:37.81 2
9 Fulda 1:38.16 1
9 Cedar Mtn/Comfrey/Springfiel 1:38.16 2
1) Tews, Mike 2) Tierney, Tim 3) Krueger, Andy 4) Keiper, Jacob
11 Southwestern United 1:39.00
12 Redwood Valley 1:39.13 1

Points

Points
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Pipestone High School

1) Myers, Brady 10
13 Murray County Central
14 Adrian
15 Russell-Tyler Ruthton
1) Gordon, Matt 11

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class A
3:30.37 QUAL
Team

1 Luveme

2 Southwest Mn Christain
1) Van Dyke, Jess

3 Benson/KMS

4 Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
(Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class A)

Team

5 Montevideo
Yellow Medicine East
7 Redwood Valley

1) Felt, Michael 9
Murray County Central

(o)}

[o°]

2) Farringer, Bryce 8

2) Christopherson, Mark 12

Relay

2) Holm, Trevor 10

Relay

2) Peters, Justin 11

9 Westbrook-WG/Red Rock Cent

1) Helmer, Andy
Adrian
Fulda
1) Drealan, Anthony 12
Jackson County Central
1) Kocak, Jordan
Canby/Minneota
1) Kack, Kyle 11

10
11

12
13
14

1) Swenhaugen, John 9

Southwestern United
1) VanWesten, Riley

15

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class A
8:17.62 QUAL
Team

1 Redwood Valley
1) Hustad, Wade 12

2 Southwest Mn Christain
1) Alwal, Ajuda 10

3 Windom Area
1) Turner, Pete

4 Murray County Central
1) Ellens, Nate

5 Montevideo

6 Southwestern United
1) Ober, Nick

7 Adrian
1) Boltjes, Jarod

8 Yellow Medicine East

2) Doubler, Joe

2) Woitalewicz, Sam 12
2) Cook, Jason

2) Sjurseth, Matt 11

Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton

2) Tholen, Ryan 9

2) Kalfs, Lloyd

Relay

2) Applen, Dan 12
2) Van Dyke, Jess
2) Nagorske, Mike

2) York, Mark 11

2) Ober, Nate

2) Reyne, Nate
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3) Lothert, Dan 11

3) Scharfe, Mason 11

3) Pfeifle, Nicholas 9

3) Ellingworth, Eric 12
3) Amundson, Garett

3) Lavoie, Miguel' 11
3) Choick, Jordan

3) Schlecht, Cody 11
3) Paradis, Steve 10

3) Ober, Nick

3) Bongard, Anthony 11
3) Van't Hof, Devon 12
3) Hartberg, John

3) Christiansen, Matt 10

3) Vopel, Carl

3) Lonneman, Dustin

4) Bucholz, Nick 11

1:39.77 1
1:40.93 1
1:41.64 1

4) Mikkelsen, Drew 11

Finals H#
3:28.82 QUAL 2
3:29.33  QUAL 2

4) Van Schepen, Brent 12
3:30.68 2
3:32.41 2

Finals H#
3:35.06 2
3:35.43 2
3:38.42 1

4) Hustad, Wade 12
3:39.00 2
3:40.50 1

4) Spaeth, Willy
3:41.03 1
3:42.17 2

4) Crowley, David
3:45.92 1

4) Brandt, Nathan
3:46.74 1

4) Citrowske, Colby
3:47.76 1

4) Prairie, Andrew 10
3:48.77 1

4) Vopel, Carl

Finals B#
8:1571 QUAL 2
4) Peters, Justin 11
8:19.29 2

4) Van Schepen, Brent 12
8:30.64 2

4) Jones, Derek
8:34.57 2

4) Harmsen, Nick 11
8:36.11 2
8:44.53 1

4) VanWesten, Riley
8:47.34 2

4) Stover, Lee
8:51.12 1

Points
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Pipestone High School
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9 Cedar Mtn/Comfrey/Springfiel 8:52.17 1
1) Robinson, Luke 2) Madsen, Alex 3) Mauer, Loren 4) Ewers, Vince
10 Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B 8:54.87 2
11 Benson/KMS 9:02.87 1
12 Renville County West 9:05.58 1
1) Lingbeek, Jared 11 2) Lippert, Casey 11 3) Hoberg, Nathan 10 4) Hamre, Karl 12
13 Hills-BeaverCr/Ellsworth/Edge 9:13.98 2
14 Westbrook-WG/Red Rock Cent 9:15.31 1
15 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton 9:31.71 1
1) Lanoue, Brad 12 2) Souopir, Nick 11 3) Prairie, Andrew 10 4) Malmberg, Dan 12
16 Russell-Tyler Ruthton 9:41.86 1
Boys High Jump Class A
6-03.00 QUAL
Name Yr School Finals Points
1 Knott, Gary 12 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton 6-03.00 QUAL 10
(Boys High Jump Class A)
Name Yr School Finals Points
2 Stewart, Erik 12 Canby/Minneota 6-01.00 8
3 Seigert, Jameson 11 Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B J6-01.00 6
4 Nelson, Drew 10 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton 5-11.00 4.
4 Spaeth, Nick 10 Montevideo 5-11.00 4.
6 VanderVelde, Brady 12 Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B J5-11.00 3
7 Skjefte, David 12 Yellow Medicine East J5-11.00 2
8 Keiper, Jacob Cedar Mtn/Comfrey/Springfield 5-09.00
8 Steffen, David 11 Pipestone Area 5-09.00
9 Knutson, Shane Yellow Medicine East J5-09.00
9 Grengs, Eric 12 Canby/Minneota J5-09.00
9 Mulder, Chad 12 Renville County West J5-09.00
13 Parker, Prestin Westbrook-WG/Red Rock Centra 5-07.00
14 Johnson, Mike Windom Area 5-05.00
14 Haken, Jory Adrian 5-05.00
14 Sandhurst, Brett 10 Fulda 5-05.00
Boys Pole Vault Class A
13-02.00 QUAL
Name Yr School Finals Points
1 Ringsaker, Cody 11 Ortonville 12-06.00 10
2 Nelson, Shawn 12 BIn/Bold 12-00.00 8
3 Jacobson, Tom 12 Yellow Medicine East J12-00.00 6
4 Isder, John 12 Fulda J12-00.00 5
5 Ossefoort, Seth 12 Fulda 11-06.00 4
6 Mertens, Austin 11 Redwood Valley 11-00.00 3
7 Juell, Tandy 9 Redwood Valley 10-06.00 2
8 VonOhlen, Cole Jackson County Central J10-06.00 1
9 Hook, Josh 9 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton 10-00.00
9 Thompsen, Ryan Benson/KMS 10-00.00
9 Witzel, Chris Fulda 10-00.00
12 Johnson, Theo Westbrook-WG/Red Rock Centra 9-06.00
12 Bork, Eric Southwest Mn Christain 9-06.00
14 Bargfrede, Sterling Jackson County Central 9-00.00

50
50

50
50



Pipestone High School

14 Lingbeek, Jared

Boys Long Jump Class A
20-10.00 QUAL
Name

Woitalewicz, Sam
Fragodt, Joey
Mathias, Shaun
Seigert, Jameson
5 Johnson, Dan
6 Fragodt, Daniel
7 Van Middendorp, Casey
8 Dessonville, Nate
9 Falk, Tony

10 Balfany, Bobby

11 Fleahman, Brandon

12 Paradis, Steve
(Boys Long Jump Class A)
Name

DLW N

13 Thompson, Keith
14 Halverson, Brandon
15 Johnson, Mike

Boys Triple Jump Class A
42-06.00 QUAL
Name

Woitalewicz, Sam
Strand, R.J.
Seigert, Jameson
Johnson, Dan
Nelson, Drew
Dack, Erik
Dessonville, Nate
Ober, Nate
Horkey, Adam

10 Fleahman, Brandon
11 Ober, Nick

12 Sandbulte, John
13 Pfeifle, Nicholas
14 Vander Lugt, Karl
15 Sjurseth, Matt

O 00N WP W —

Boys Shot Put Class A
52-03.00 QUAL
Name

Schroyer, Creighton
Davids, Reed
Mulder, Chad
Plante, Joe
Modderman, Nick

DN AW N =

Section 3A Track and Field Championships - 6/1/2006

11

12
12

11
11
11

11
11
12
10

Yr

12
12
11
11
10

12

11
11

12
12
12
10
12
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Renville County West

School

Fulda

Benson/KMS

Southwestern United

Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
Yellow Medicine East
Benson/KMS
Hills-BeaverCr/Ellsworth/Edger
Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
Murray County Central

Yellow Medicine East

Lake Benton/Lincoln HI
Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton

School

Mountain Lake/B-O
Jackson County Central
Windom Area

School

Fulda

Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
Yellow Medicine East
Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton
Montevideo

Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
Southwestern United

Windom Area

Lake Benton/Lincoln HI
Southwestern United
Hills-BeaverCr/Ellsworth/Edger
Southwest Mn Christain
Southwest Mn Christain
Canby/Minneota

School

Pipestone Area
MACCRAY

Renville County West
MACCRAY
Montevideo

9-00.00

Finals

22-01.00
21-00.50
20-10.25
20-08.75
19-08.25
J19-08.25
19-04.50
19-02.75
19-01.75
18-04.50
18-02.25
18-01.75

Finals

17-10.50
17-06.25
16-02.50

Finals

42-09.25
42-06.50
41-11.75
41-02.50
40-11.75
40-05.75
40-04.75
39-09.50
39-07.50
38-08.00
38-07.25
36-10.25
36-09.50
,36-03.75
35-03.75

Finals

58-07.00
49-06.00
48-07.00
45-11.00
45-08.50

‘Wind

NWI

Wind

QUAL

Points

= N WA 0o oo o

Points

Points

—= N WA OUo oo O

Points

A OO0 O



Pipestone High School
Section 3A Track and Field Championships - 6/1/2006

6 Grengs, Eric

7 DuFrane, Caleb

8 Boomgaarden, Scott
9 Paskewitz, Kyle

10 Springman, Blake
11 Johanneck, Tim
12 Letendre, Chris

13 Nelson, Jeff

14 Christensen, Brian

Boys Discus Throw Class A
153-02 QUAL
Name

Schroyer, Creighton
Mulder, Chad

Plante, Joe

Springman, Blake
Rheingans, Andy
DuFrane, Caleb

(Boys Discus Throw Class A)
Name

fe U I R TCI R

7 Grengs, Eric
8 Conboy, Mark
9 Scharping, Tanner
10 Honzay, Phillip
11 Letendre, Chris
12 Bruns, Troy
13 Rigge, Austin
14 Pietig, Kyle
15 Donahue, Dylon
16 Johanneck, Tim

12
11
12
11

Yr
12
12
10

12
11

Yr

12

12

11

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:57 PM 6/1/2006 Page 1

Pipestone

Results
Canby/Minneota
Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
Pipestone Area
Redwood Valley
Adrian
Wabasso .
Murray County Central
Redwood Valley
Wabasso

School

Pipestone Area

Renville County West
MACCRAY

Adrian

Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B
Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B

School

Canby/Minneota
MACCRAY
Southwestern United
Blh/Bold

Murray County Central
Redwood Valley
Lakeview

Blh/Bold

Windom Area
‘Wabasso

45-07.50
44-09.00
44-03.00
43-02.00
41-10.00
41-05.50
41-04.00
40-09.50
40-05.00

Finals

150-05.00
140-04.00
135-04.00
135-01.00
134-01.00
130-04.00

Finals

127-00.00
126-06.00
121-11.00
121-05.00
120-11.00
116-06.00
114-10.00
113-07.00
104-09.00
100-07.00

Women - Class A - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Pipestone Area
3) Cedar Mtn/Comfrey/Springfield
5) Benson/KMS
7) Windom Area
9) Adrian
11) Russell-Tyler Ruthton
13) Southwest Mn Christain
14) Renville County West
17) Murray County Central
19) Hills-BeaverCr/Ellsworth/Edger
21) Ortonville
22) Yellow Medicine East
25) Canby/Minneota

97.5 2) BLH/BOLD
59.5 4) Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton
46.5 5) Jackson County Central

40 8) Lac qui Parle Valley/Daw-B

33 10) Southwestern United

21 11) Redwood Valley

19 14) Montevideo

18 16) Luveme .. - 4.,
14 '18) Westbrook-W&7

12 20) Mountain Lake/B-O

8 22) Wabasso
7 24) Fulda
1

Men - Class A - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

1) Luverne

85 2) Lac qiff Parle Valley/Daw-B

[ ecf Rock Central

— N W

Points

WA UKoy O

Points

— N

64

57.5
46.5

36
31
21
18
16 5
13
10

4.5

70



Pipestone High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:57 PM 6/1/2006 Page 1
Section 3A Track and Field Championships - 6/1/2006

Pipestone
Results
3) Redwood Valley 64 4) Benson/KMS 44
4) Southwest Mn Christain 44 6) Montevideo 41.5
7) Yellow Medicine East 41 8) Jackson County Central 38
9) Fulda 36 10) Canby/Minneota 34
11) Tracy-Milroy-Balaton/Yankton 27.5 12) MACCRAY 25
13) Murray County Central 23 13) Hills-BeaverCr/Ellsworth/Edger 23
15) Pipestone Area 21.5 16) Adrian 17
17) Southwestern United 15 18) Renville County West 14
19) BLH/BOLD 11 20) Ortonville 10
21) Mountain Lake/B-O 9 22) Windom Area 8

23) Cedar Mtn/Comfrey/Springfield 0.5



